8-9 ar

10-12 ar

13-14 ar

Senior

Resultater onsdagsrenn 17.2.2016

Startnummer

125
132
134
139
140
141
142
143
144
149
151
155
159
162
163

171
172
173
174
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191
192

195
196
200
203
204

218
219
222
226
227

Navn

Vilde Holmen
Kurt Even Wergeland

Bertine Eivindsdatter Jakobsen

Jonas @stgard
Helga Myrslett Bakke
Halvar Hermansen

Mari Valentine Skjgnsfjell

Iver Skjellberg

Erle Marie Hanssen
Brage Berglund
Theo Isaksen
Johan Olai Ngrgard
William Bentsen
Noah Gudbrandsen
Emil Skjellberg

Sigve Benonisen
Carmen Aamo

Elias Hagbakk
Martin H. Langseth
Sebastian Bakke
Bendik Karlsen

Runa Myrslett Bakke
Richard Persen

Frida V. Hagbakk
Mali Sofie Hanssen
Oskar Elias Johansen
Brynjar Berglund
Aslaug Marie Henriksen
Samuel Andersen
Peter Nystu

Rolf Martin Johansen
Magnus Indrebg
Borghild Skjellberg
Anders Bergland

Adrian Rydningen
Anneli Aamo

Marte Stabell Roarsen
Nils Hakon Ngrgard
Emma Nyvoll

Hakon Dyrstad

Gunnar Nystu

Karl Petter Johansen
Mats Eriksen
Karl-Gunnar Skjansfijell

Tid

8,06
7,02
7,51
8,46
5,01
5,30
4,28
4,15
4,01
9,15
4,25
5,22
6,34
3,58
3,27

3,56
7,53
10,05
4,13
15,27
4,22
8,05
9,05
4,04
7,33
717
7,01
5,15
8,19
7,30
6,49
7,55
7,20
7,18

10,01
10,26
11,47
10,11
12,15

11,10
13,44
12,56
12,50
11,29



